Sl
No.

10

Case
Type

CRM
(A)

CRM
(A)

CRM
(A)

CRM
(A)

CRM
(A)

CRM
(A)

CRM
(A)

CRM
(A)

CRM
(A)

CRM

Filing No.

588/2026

589/2026

590/2026

591/2026

593/2026

594/2026

595/2026

597/2026

599/2026

600/2026

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 21-02-2026 To 22-02-2026~All rows are shown

Name of Petitioner

AMIT KUMAR BISWAS
Mobile:7001393920
Email:ROYBOLIVIAS@GMAIL.COM

NIRMAL BHAKTA ANR ANR.
Mobile:9903419095
Email:BAPULIKARAN@GMAIL.COM

BAKITULLA MALLIK
Mobile:9830552878
Email:DILIPKUMARMAITI68@GMAIL.COM

KOUSHIK RIT AND ANR.
Mobile:9831189364
Email:SOUMIKGANGULI@GMAIL.COM

TARAK NATH PAUL
Mobile:9831307525
Email:SANTIPADAPAHARI@GMAIL.COM

SUKLA DAS @ SHUKLA DAS
Mobile:9748009754
Email:KAUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM

AMRITA MONDAL @ AMRITO
Mobile:9874561002
Email:MDJANNAT003@GMAIL.COM

DIPU DEY
Mobile:9831981976
Email: ANINDABHATTACHARYAHC@GMAIL.COM

PRATAP SING
Mobile:8653397020
Email:ADVYUDHISTHIR@REDIFFMAIL.COM

NANTU SING

Name of Learned
Advocate

BOLIVIA ROY

KARAN BAPULI

DILIP KUMAR MAITI

SOUMIK GANGULI

SANTI PADA
PAHARI

KAUSHIK
CHOUDHURY

MD. JANNAT UL
FIRDOUS

ANINDA
BHATTACHARYA

YUDHISTHIR MAITY

YUDHISTHIR MAITY

Compliance
By Date

13-03-2026

13-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

List of Defect(s)

GR NO NOT MENTIONED

GR NO NOT MENTIONED IN 1ST PARA

WRONG DECLARATION ABOUT LOWER COURT
REJECTION DETAILS AT PARA 1

1) ... COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED AT
WHOLE PETITION AND ANNEXURES

1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED AT PARAGRAPH
ONE REGARDING B.N.S.S ACT...

2)... MENTIONED TRIAL COURT ALL REJECTION
DETAILS AT PARAGRAPH ONE AND ATTACH
REJECTION COPY

1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING TRIAL
COURT REJECTION DETAILS AT PARAGRAPH ONE
( C.M.C NUMBER)

CRL MISC CASE NOT MATCHED IN THE 1ST PARA

1) ... MENTION POCSO CASE/ SPL. CASE NO./
ETC... AT CAUSE TITLE PAGE WHICH IS PENDING
BEFORE LD. SPL. COURT UNDER POCSO ACT,
ADDL. DIST. AND SESS. JUDGE, 2ND COURT,
P.MEDINIPUR

1 ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING TRIAL
COURT REJECTION DETAILS AT PARAGRAPH ONE
( PENDING OR REJECTED/ MOVE OR NOT )

1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING TRIAL



Sl
No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Case
Type

(A)

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

CRR

FAT

FMAT

(MV)

MAT

Filing No.

803/2026

806/2026

837/2026

840/2026

849/2026

850/2026

852/2026

855/2026

859/2026

64/2026

108/2026

337/2026

Name of Petitioner

Mobile:8653397020
Email:ADVYUDHISTHIR@REDIFFMAIL.COM

AMJAD SABJI
Mobile:9735502903
Email:JISANNABU@GMAIL.COM

ROKEYA BIBI KHAN
Mobile:8617296526
Email:GHOSH.PIYALI707 @GMAIL.COM

PRABIR ROY CHOWDHURY
Mobile:9007211476
Email:ADVOCATEDEBASISSUR@GMAIL.COM

USHA MARTIN LIMITED
Mobile:9679223122
Email:SUSHMITACHOUDHURY 1496 @GMAIL.COM

KRISHNA BANERJEE AND ANR.
Mobile:8902224444
Email:ADVOCATE.SUIDP.PATRA@GMAIL.COM

ASHIS NATH
Mobile:9830265780
Email:DREAM.B26@GMAIL.COM

YYY AND ORS.
Mobile:9830008339
Email:EZAZQUAZI15@GMAIL.COM

RAJU MAJUMDAR
Mobile:9874620296
Email:SHYANTIPODDARO2@GMAIL.COM

SUBHAM BANERJEE AND ORS.
Mobile:9836825436
Email:SATYAJITMAHATA330@GMAIL.COM

VINAY KOTECHA
Mobile:9830518690
Email:SUMANCHATTOPADHYAY @GMAIL.COM

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.
Mobile:8017958545
Email:PAHARIPARIMAL@GMAIL.COM

The Central Provident Fund Commissioner and

Name of Learned
Advocate

JISAN IQUBAL

HOSSAIN

PIYALI DAS GHOSH

DILIP KUMAR DAS

SUSHMITA
CHOUDHURY

SUDIP PATRA

SHASHANKA
SEKHAR SAHA

QUAZI EZAZ
AHMED

SHYANTI PODDAR

SATYAJIT MAHATA

SUMAN
CHATTOPADHYAY

PARIMAL KUMAR
PAHARI

SHIV CHANDRA

Compliance
By Date

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

List of Defect(s)

COURT REJECTION DETAILS AT PARAGRAPH ONE
( PENDING OR REJECTED/ MOVE OR NOT )

VICTIM IDENTITY DISCLOSE

WRONG ORDER DATE MENTIONED IN CAUSE
TITLE PAGE OF THIS PETITION

WRONG DISTRICT MENTIONED IN THIS PETITION

CLARIFICATION NEEDED IN THIS PETITION
REGARDING TRIAL COURT CASE NO. WHICH IS
MENTIONED 1ST PARA.

LISTING DATE MENTION IS VERY LONG

WRONG COURT MENTIONED IN THIS PETITION
TRIAL COURT CASE NUMBER NOT CLEARLY
MENTIONED.

VICTIM IDENTITY DISCLOSE IN THIS PETITION
PETITIONERS AGE NOT FOUND IN THIS PETITION
NO THROUGH SIGNATURE DONE ON STAMP
PAPER

NOMENCLATURE NOT WRITTEN ON PETITION,

PROPER DISTRICT NOT WRITTEN IN ADDRESSES



Sl
No.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Case Filing No.

Type

MAT

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

356/2026

4284/2026

4288/2026

4325/2026

4330/2026

4351/2026

4354/2026

4359/2026

4365/2026

4385/2026

4416/2026

4417/2026

Name of Petitioner

Others
Mobile:9564224625

M/S TUHIN ENTERPRISE AND ORS
Mobile:9051925069
Email:KARGOBINDA746@GMAIL.COM

SHAYAMA MANNA AND ORS
Mobile:9232689393
Email:SALILMAITI.ADVOCATE@GMAIL.COM

RAKESH KHAMARU AND ORS.
Mobile:9883689061
Email:ADV2024ATANU@GMAIL.COM

VILAS D. NASARE AND ORS.
Mobile:7044224494
Email:JAYSHREEPATRA134@GMAIL.COM

REHANA SULTANA
Mobile:9433946379
Email: ADVTUHINSRAUT@GMAIL.COM

SUBRATA BHUNIA
Mobile:9831718706
Email:JAISAHA324@GMAIL.COM

ASHWINI MISHRA
Mobile:9883338623
Email:NARAYANIKUNJ_BERLIA@REDIFFMAIL.COM

PRAHLAD ROY @ PROLLAD CHANDRA ROY
Mobile:8961330697
Email:RWRSNHA180986@GMAIL.COM

CHANDAN GUHA
Mobile:9433012566
Email:ADVOCATESASSOCIATES@GMAIL.COM

NANCY WU
Mobile:9903458890

AMAL KUMAR SHEET
Mobile:9232318669
Email:BHASKARCHANDRAMANNA@GMAIL.COM

SUJATA MAITY DAS
Mobile:9232318669

Name of Learned

Advocate
PRASAD

GOBINDA KAR

SALIL KUMAR
MAITI

ATANU HALDAR

JAYASHREE PATRA

TUHIIN SUBHRA
RAUT

MRITUNJAY SAHA

NIKUNJ BERLIA

RAMESHWAR
SINHA

IRESH PAUL

SMARAJIT BASU

BHASKAR
CHANDRA MANNA

BHASKAR
CHANDRA MANNA

Compliance
By Date

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

16-03-2026

List of Defect(s)

INCOMPLETE FORM FILLED UP

RESPENDENT 2 ADDRESS MISSING

NO LOGO

THE CHIEF JUSTICE'S NAME SPELLED WRONG.

SUB CATEGORY CODE RELATE PROBLEM

LISTING DATE WRONG

COMMISSIONER SIGNATURE IS MISSING IN

AFFIDAVIT.

PET. SIGN IS MISSING AT PRAYER PAGE

RESPONDENT MISMATCH WITH ZERO PAGE

SHORT LIST OF DATES IS MISSING

1. PETITIONER DISTRICT IS MISSING.
2. RESPONDENT NO 4 PINCODE IN IS MISSING.

PETITIONER'S SIGNATURE DOES NOT TALLY WITH
PETITIONER NAME



SI Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type Advocate By Date
Email:BHASKARCHANDRAMANNA@GMAIL.COM

35 WPA 4434/2026 SUDHIR CHANDRA MAL ANINDA 16-03-2026 1. ADVOCATE'S SIGNATURE IS MISSING IN ZERO
Mobile:8017440226 BHATTACHARYA PAGE.
Email: ANINDABHATTACHARYAHC@GMAIL.COM 2. THERE IS NO LOGO IN VAKALATNAMA.

Printed On 23-02-2026



