

## Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 21-02-2026 To 22-02-2026~All rows are shown

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
1	CRM (A)	588/2026	AMIT KUMAR BISWAS Mobile:7001393920 Email:ROYBOLIVIA8@GMAIL.COM	BOLIVIA ROY	13-03-2026	GR NO NOT MENTIONED
2	CRM (A)	589/2026	NIRMAL BHAKTA ANR ANR. Mobile:9903419095 Email:BAPULIKARAN@GMAIL.COM	KARAN BAPULI	13-03-2026	GR NO NOT MENTIONED IN 1ST PARA
3	CRM (A)	590/2026	BAKITULLA MALLIK Mobile:9830552878 Email:DILIPKUMARMAITI68@GMAIL.COM	DILIP KUMAR MAITI	16-03-2026	WRONG DECLARATION ABOUT LOWER COURT REJECTION DETAILS AT PARA 1
4	CRM (A)	591/2026	KOUSHIK RIT AND ANR. Mobile:9831189364 Email:SOUMIKGANGULI@GMAIL.COM	SOUMIK GANGULI	16-03-2026	1) ... COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED AT WHOLE PETITION AND ANNEXURES
5	CRM (A)	593/2026	TARAK NATH PAUL Mobile:9831307525 Email:SANTIPADAPAHARI@GMAIL.COM	SANTI PADA PAHARI	16-03-2026	1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED AT PARAGRAPH ONE REGARDING B.N.S.S ACT... 2)... MENTIONED TRIAL COURT ALL REJECTION DETAILS AT PARAGRAPH ONE AND ATTACH REJECTION COPY
6	CRM (A)	594/2026	SUKLA DAS @ SHUKLA DAS Mobile:9748009754 Email:KAUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM	KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY	16-03-2026	1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING TRIAL COURT REJECTION DETAILS AT PARAGRAPH ONE ( C.M.C NUMBER)
7	CRM (A)	595/2026	AMRITA MONDAL @ AMRITO Mobile:9874561002 Email:MDJANNAT003@GMAIL.COM	MD. JANNAT UL FIRDOUS	16-03-2026	CRL MISC CASE NOT MATCHED IN THE 1ST PARA
8	CRM (A)	597/2026	DIPU DEY Mobile:9831981976 Email:ANINDABHATTACHARYAHC@GMAIL.COM	ANINDA BHATTACHARYA	16-03-2026	1) ... MENTION POCSO CASE/ SPL. CASE NO./ ETC... AT CAUSE TITLE PAGE WHICH IS PENDING BEFORE LD. SPL. COURT UNDER POCSO ACT, ADDL. DIST. AND SESS. JUDGE, 2ND COURT, P.MEDINIPUR
9	CRM (A)	599/2026	PRATAP SING Mobile:8653397020 Email:ADVYUDHISTHIR@REDIFFMAIL.COM	YUDHISTHIR MAITY	16-03-2026	1 ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING TRIAL COURT REJECTION DETAILS AT PARAGRAPH ONE ( PENDING OR REJECTED/ MOVE OR NOT )
10	CRM	600/2026	NANTU SING	YUDHISTHIR MAITY	16-03-2026	1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING TRIAL

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
	(A)		Mobile:8653397020 Email:ADVYUDHISTHIR@REDIFFMAIL.COM			COURT REJECTION DETAILS AT PARAGRAPH ONE ( PENDING OR REJECTED/ MOVE OR NOT )
11	CRR	803/2026	AMJAD SABJI Mobile:9735502903 Email:JISANNABU@GMAIL.COM	JISAN IQUBAL HOSSAIN	16-03-2026	VICTIM IDENTITY DISCLOSE
12	CRR	806/2026	ROKEYA BIBI KHAN Mobile:8617296526 Email:GHOSH.PIYALI707@GMAIL.COM	PIYALI DAS GHOSH	16-03-2026	WRONG ORDER DATE MENTIONED IN CAUSE TITLE PAGE OF THIS PETITION
13	CRR	837/2026	PRABIR ROY CHOWDHURY Mobile:9007211476 Email:ADVOCATEDEBASISSUR@GMAIL.COM	DILIP KUMAR DAS	16-03-2026	WRONG DISTRICT MENTIONED IN THIS PETITION
14	CRR	840/2026	USHA MARTIN LIMITED Mobile:9679223122 Email:SUSHMITACHOUDHURY1496@GMAIL.COM	SUSHMITA CHOUDHURY	16-03-2026	CLARIFICATION NEEDED IN THIS PETITION REGARDING TRIAL COURT CASE NO. WHICH IS MENTIONED 1ST PARA.
15	CRR	849/2026	KRISHNA BANERJEE AND ANR. Mobile:8902224444 Email:ADVOCATE.SUIDP.PATRA@GMAIL.COM	SUDIP PATRA	16-03-2026	LISTING DATE MENTION IS VERY LONG
16	CRR	850/2026	ASHIS NATH Mobile:9830265780 Email:DREAM.B26@GMAIL.COM	SHASHANKA SEKHAR SAHA	16-03-2026	WRONG COURT MENTIONED IN THIS PETITION
17	CRR	852/2026	YYY AND ORS. Mobile:9830008339 Email:EZAZQUAZI15@GMAIL.COM	QUAZI EZAZ AHMED	16-03-2026	TRIAL COURT CASE NUMBER NOT CLEARLY MENTIONED.
18	CRR	855/2026	RAJU MAJUMDAR Mobile:9874620296 Email:SHYANTIPODDAR02@GMAIL.COM	SHYANTI PODDAR	16-03-2026	VICTIM IDENTITY DISCLOSE IN THIS PETITION
19	CRR	859/2026	SUBHAM BANERJEE AND ORS. Mobile:9836825436 Email:SATYAJITMAHATA330@GMAIL.COM	SATYAJIT MAHATA	16-03-2026	PETITIONERS AGE NOT FOUND IN THIS PETITION
20	FAT	64/2026	VINAY KOTECHA Mobile:9830518690 Email:SUMANCHATTOPADHYAY@GMAIL.COM	SUMAN CHATTOPADHYAY	16-03-2026	NO THROUGH SIGNATURE DONE ON STAMP PAPER
21	FMAT (MV)	108/2026	NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Mobile:8017958545 Email:PAHARIPARIMAL@GMAIL.COM	PARIMAL KUMAR PAHARI	16-03-2026	NOMENCLATURE NOT WRITTEN ON PETITION ,
22	MAT	337/2026	The Central Provident Fund Commissioner and	SHIV CHANDRA	16-03-2026	PROPER DISTRICT NOT WRITTEN IN ADDRESSES

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
			Others Mobile:9564224625	PRASAD		
23	MAT	356/2026	M/S TUHIN ENTERPRISE AND ORS Mobile:9051925069 Email:KARGOBINDA746@GMAIL.COM	GOBINDA KAR	16-03-2026	INCOMPLETE FORM FILLED UP
24	WPA	4284/2026	SHAYAMA MANNA AND ORS Mobile:9232689393 Email:SALILMAITI.ADVOCATE@GMAIL.COM	SALIL KUMAR MAITI	16-03-2026	RESPONDENT 2 ADDRESS MISSING
25	WPA	4288/2026	RAKESH KHAMARU AND ORS. Mobile:9883689061 Email:ADV2024ATANU@GMAIL.COM	ATANU HALDAR	16-03-2026	NO LOGO
26	WPA	4325/2026	VILAS D. NASARE AND ORS. Mobile:7044224494 Email:JAYSHREEPATRA134@GMAIL.COM	JAYASHREE PATRA	16-03-2026	THE CHIEF JUSTICE'S NAME SPELLED WRONG.
27	WPA	4330/2026	REHANA SULTANA Mobile:9433946379 Email:ADVTUHINSRAUT@GMAIL.COM	TUHIIN SUBHRA RAUT	16-03-2026	SUB CATEGORY CODE RELATE PROBLEM
28	WPA	4351/2026	SUBRATA BHUNIA Mobile:9831718706 Email:JAISAHA324@GMAIL.COM	MRITUNJAY SAHA	16-03-2026	LISTING DATE WRONG
29	WPA	4354/2026	ASHWINI MISHRA Mobile:9883338623 Email:NARAYANIKUNJ_BERLIA@REDIFFMAIL.COM	NIKUNJ BERLIA	16-03-2026	COMMISSIONER SIGNATURE IS MISSING IN AFFIDAVIT.
30	WPA	4359/2026	PRAHLAD ROY @ PROLLAD CHANDRA ROY Mobile:8961330697 Email:RWRSNHA180986@GMAIL.COM	RAMESHWAR SINHA	16-03-2026	PET. SIGN IS MISSING AT PRAYER PAGE
31	WPA	4365/2026	CHANDAN GUHA Mobile:9433012566 Email:ADVOCATESASSOCIATES@GMAIL.COM	IRESH PAUL	16-03-2026	RESPONDENT MISMATCH WITH ZERO PAGE
32	WPA	4385/2026	NANCY WU Mobile:9903458890	SMARAJIT BASU	16-03-2026	SHORT LIST OF DATES IS MISSING
33	WPA	4416/2026	AMAL KUMAR SHEET Mobile:9232318669 Email:BHASKARCHANDRAMANNA@GMAIL.COM	BHASKAR CHANDRA MANNA	16-03-2026	1. PETITIONER DISTRICT IS MISSING. 2. RESPONDENT NO 4 PINCODE IN IS MISSING.
34	WPA	4417/2026	SUJATA MAITY DAS Mobile:9232318669	BHASKAR CHANDRA MANNA	16-03-2026	PETITIONER'S SIGNATURE DOES NOT TALLY WITH PETITIONER NAME

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
			Email: BHASKARCHANDRAMANNA@GMAIL.COM			
35	WPA	4434/2026	SUDHIR CHANDRA MAL Mobile: 8017440226 Email: ANINDABHATTACHARYAHC@GMAIL.COM	ANINDA BHATTACHARYA	16-03-2026	1. ADVOCATE'S SIGNATURE IS MISSING IN ZERO PAGE. 2. THERE IS NO LOGO IN VAKALATNAMA.

Printed On 23-02-2026